128
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
Harsh environment emergency lighting

Date:
Model No.:
ESLPK Series
6, 12 and 24V
NEMA-12 Classified
POWER CONSUMPTION AND UNIT RATING
MODEL AC SPECS
WATTAGE CAPACITY
30MIN 1H00 1H30 2H00 4H00
06ESLK36
120/347VAC
0.10/0.04A 36 21 15 12 6
06ESLK72 0.22/0.08A 72 42 30 24 12
06ESLK108 0.22/0.08A 108 63 45 36 18
06ESLK180 0.22/0.08A 180 105 75 60 30
12ESLK36 0.09/0.03A 36 21 15 12 6
12ESLK72 0.15/0.06A 72 42 30 24 12
12ESLK100 0.34/0.12A 100 58 42 33 17
12ESLK144 0.40/0.14A 144 84 60 48 24
12ESLK200 0.41/0.14A 200 117 83 67 33
12ESLK250 0.41/0.14A 250 144 100 83 42
12ESLK360 0.43/0.15A 360 200 144 108 60
24ESLK144 0.55/0.20A 144 84 60 48 24
24ESLK288 0.67/0.23A 288 168 120 96 48
24ESLK350 0.67/0.23A 350 200 144 120 60
24ESLK432 0.67/0.23A 432 250 180 144 72
24ESLK550 0.88/0.33A 550 320 230 180 90
24ESLK720 0.88/0.33A 720 400 288 216 120
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES HOUSING
CAPACITY
AND
CABINET
VOLTAGE OPTIONS # OF
HEADS HEAD STYLE/LAMP WATTAGE SPECIAL
OPTIONS
06ESL=
6V
K= metal
PK=  PVC/
fiberglass
36= 36W
72= 72W
108= 108W
180= 180W
Blank=  120/347VAC
input
-2=  277VAC input
U= auto-diagnostics*
UN=  auto-diagnostics,
non-audible*
NEX=  NEXUS® system
interface*
NEXRF=   wireless
NEXUS®
system
interface**
A= ammeter
V= voltmeter
D=  time delay
(programmable)
L=   line cord
(120V only)***
LW=  twist-lock plug
(120V only)***
P=  light activated test
switch
T= lamp disconnect
TB=   DC terminal
block
TBAC=  AC terminal
block
TBACDC=  AC/DC
terminal
block
X2=  remote test
receiver**
*  Minimum lamp load
required: 20% of unit
capacity.
*  Not all options available
with NEXUS®. Please
consult your sales
representative.
** T2X=  remote test
transmitter
(sold seperately)
*** 120V is standard
/0=  no
heads
/1=  one
head
/2=  two
heads
Blank=  large tungsten,
6V, 12V, 24V-9W, wedge base
WPLA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
WPLG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
WPLI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W